10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

FLoSL—F—2R
INYAR
OCR—HRyY
OCR—HuY
OCTHR—xwYY
B/BRITART—X
HRTIILX
HRIAILE
TARFZ—X(A)
TAREZ—X(A)
B®o>7

w57

FAY

KCY—ILX

FEMBIZ7

550 £EmEEM)—JEHOR) EMEF—

N AR
HE Rt
2Nl KER
S E
Dave  Bouchard
INE Al
iP5
b K—
KA FRE
A EA
BHiE RE
Bh FA
A iR

o p PN
Bhx B

11020418

11070752

11711434

11850121

11862212

11960729

11740855

11021048

11890003

11990788

11021217

11030619
11791579

11820295

11840284

10/91F 1+

10/91F 1+

10/6fF(F

10/64F 1+

10/64F1F

10/84F 1+

10/84F 1+

10/8fF1F

10/144F1F

10/144F1F

10/14f¢1+

10/144F1F

10/14fF1+

9/264% 1+

9/184t1+

5
=R

2025/10/217



	Sheet1

