第55回 全関西実業団リーグ戦(1次)追加選手一覧

1	オレンジレーダース	小嶌	翔大	11020418	10/9付け
2	バッカス	武部	凜也	11070752	10/9付け
3	OCホーネッツ	黒川	太郎	11711434	10/6付け
4	OCホーネッツ	今村	淳	11850121	10/6付け
5	OCホーネッツ	Dave	Bouchard	11862212	10/6付け
6	桜ノ宮ホワイトベアーズ	小濱	仙	11960729	10/8付け
7	難波アウルズ	西本	圭	11740855	10/8付け
8	難波ワイルド	比留間	太一	11021048	10/8付け
9	アイスキラーズ(A)	大内 原	東聖	11890003	10/14付け
10	アイスキラーズ(A)	山口	慶人	11990788	10/14付け
11	堺クラブ	白濱 靖章		11021217	10/14付け
12	堺クラブ	石丸	尋人	11030619	10/14付け
13	ナイツ	山本 炊	兑津子	11791579	10/14付け
14	KCシールズ	輿古光	大輔	11820295	9/26付け
15	岸和田クラブ	輿古光	良輔	11840284	9/18付け